
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-3841 Name: Bid No. 2019-024 - Gus Thomasson Road
Reconstruction

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:11/15/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/3/2018 12/3/2018

Title: Bid No. 2019-024 - Gus Thomasson Road Reconstruction, Utility & Drainage Improvements - US
Highway 80 to Town East Boulevard.
(Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute a contract with low bidder Tiseo Paving Company
for the base bid, Additive/Alternate 1 and Additive/Alternate 4, in the amount of $12,068,789.21).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation Letter, 2. Bid Tabulation - 2019-024, 3. Location Map, 4. Special Provisions –
Liquidated Damages, Incentives and Disincentives, 5. Bid Evaluation - Available Funding.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council12/3/2018 1

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

