CUSTARD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Proposal

Tips/Taps Contract #181101

HUB CERTIFICATION # 1454932931700

December 18, 2020

Quote #CCSQ-2068-2

Alejandro’s Project

Customer: City of Mesquite
1527 N. Galloway
Mesquite, TX. 75149

Attention: Larry Ewing
Phone Number: 214-803-3947
Email: lewing@cityofmesquite.com

SCOPE OF WORK

Provide professional services (structural engineer) for placement of RTU’s on roof, and saw cutting of beam

proposed for east entrance.

¢ Preform work per City of Mesquite Scope of Work, A201, A202, A501, A601, A701, A801, and A802 Drawings dated
September 2020.

¢  Preform electrical per City of Mesquite Scope of Work, E1.0, E2.0. Drawings dated November 11, 2020.

*  Preform mechanical per City of Mesquite Scope of Work, M1.0, M2.0, M3.1, M3.3, M3.4, M.3.5, and M3.6. Drawings
dated November 11, 2020.

e Preform plumbing per City of Mesquite Scope of Work, P1.0, P2.0, P3.0, and P4.0. Drawings dated November 11,
2020.

o Provide & install 100’ of 4’ tall flat top ornamental fence with one 48” wide walk gate. Posts 2” x 2” Plated to
concrete, 1” x 1” rails, 1/2” x %" pickets, with black powder coat.

*  Remove transom windows. Strip paint from glass, and frames. Prime, and reinstall. There will no guarantee

against glass breakage.

Provide & install one American Walk-in Cooler per specs provided by Alejandro’s.

Sub Total $464.319.15
Bond —-$13,929.57
Total—-——$478,248.72

Exclusions - See Attached Exhibit — A Pages 1 & 2.

Chris Custard X

P.O. Box 271080 Flower Mound, TX 75027-1080 Ph. 214-415-2383
Page 1 0f 1




