
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-5273 Name: Bid 2021-048 - 117 West Main Renovation

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:2/1/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/1/2021 3/1/2021

Title: Bid No. 2021-048 - 117 West Main Renovation.
(Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute the required documents with Custard
Construction Services, through Tips/Taps Contract No. 181101, in the amount of $478,248.72.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Custard Construction Services Proposal, 2. Lease Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council3/1/2021 1 Pass

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

